
N.S.R

FOOD JUNCTION
Multi Cuisine Restaurant

Bengali / Chinese / Tandoor / Roll / Biryani 

FreeHomeDelivery

73189 - 74882
2, Chinar Park, Rajarhat Road , Kolkata - 700059



Green Salad 
Pasta Salad 
Russian Salad 
Kuchumba Salad 
Chinese Vel 

GREEN FRESH SALAD

100/-
150/-
180/-
190/-
180/-

Menu

BABY STARTER

Chiken Popcon 
Chicken Lolipop (4 Pc) 
Penco Fish
Penco Prame
Papad (2 pc) 
French Fry
Mashala Papad (2 Pc)  

220/-
180/-
340/-
450/-

20/-
80/-
50/-

SOUP 

Veg Clear Soup
Manchow Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Lemon Co-riender Soup
Lomfong Soup
Mushroom Garlic Soup
Double Paper Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Tomato Soup
Noddles  Soup
  

Veg Non-veg

100/-
130/-
130/-
130/-

-
130/-

-
130/-
100/-
130/-

150/-
180/-
180/-
180/-
180/-
180/-
180/-
180/-
150/-
180/-



Paneer Chilli Dry 
Pan Fray Chilli Panner 
Sweet Chilli Garlic Panner  
Paneer Soya Chilli
Crispy Chilli Baby Corn
Crispy Chilli Mushroom
Crispy Chilli Potato
Honey Chilli Potato
Dry Chilli Manchurian
American Corn Salt & Paper 

CHINESE STARTER 

220/-
250/-
250/-
240/-
220/-
220/-
180/-
200/-
200/-
220/-

NON VEG

Chilli Chicken Dry
Chaina Town Dry Chicken
Chicken Drums Heaven
Star Fry Tarcki
Pan Fry Chilli Chicken
Dry Lemon Chilli Garlic

250/-
270/-
200/-
280/-
280/-
280/-

FISH
Chilli Fish
Dry Chilli Garlic
Dry Chilli Waster
Ginger Chilli Heaven Fish Dry
Fish Paper Salt

320/-
340/-
350/-
360/-
240/-

PRAWN
Butter Garlic Prawn Dry
Chilli Garlic Prawn
Chilli Waster Prawn

450/-
450/-
450/-



TANDOOR STARTERS

veg

Paneer Tikka
Paneer Malai Kebab
Afgani Malai Tikka
Hariyali Paneer
Mushroom Tikka
Malai Brocoli
Veg Sikh Kebab
Alu Tikka
Bharman Alu
Tandoori Platter

250/-
260/-
260/-
250/-
240/-
200/-
200/-
180/-
200/-
300/-

Non Veg

Tandori chicken
Tangri kebab
Chicken afgani with bone(4 pc)
Chicken tikka kebab (6 pc)
Chicken malai kebab (6 pc)
Chicken reshmi kebab (6 pc)
Hariyali chicken tikka kebab (6 pc)
Chicken sikh kebab
Tandoori platter

Full 400/- / Half 220/-
250/-
280/-
260/-
270/-
270/-
260/-
250/-
400/- 



ROTI

Tanddori Roti Plain
Tandoori Butter Roti
Plain Nan
Butter Nan
Garlic Nan
Chair Chilli Nan
Mashala Khulcha
Onion Khulcha
Cheese Chilli Khulcha
Tandoori Laccha Paratha
Tawa Laccha Paratha
Plain Roti
Butter Roti 
Ghee Roti
Green Pie Khulcha

Per Piece

25/-
35/-
35/-
50/-
60/-
80/-
50/-
50/-
50/-
80/-
60/-
40/-
10/-
15/-
20/-
50/-

Egg Roll
Double Egg Roll
Egg Mio Roll
Egg Paneer Roll
Paneer Roll
Chicken Roll
Egg Chicken Roll
Double Chicken Roll
Egg Chicken Mio Roll
Double Egg Chicken Roll
Egg Cheese Roll
Chicken Cheese Roll

ROLL

40/-
50/-
70/-
80/-
60/-
70/-
80/-

100/-
120/-
120/-

70/-
110/-



Tikka Kebab Roll
Chicken Sikh Kebab Roll
Alu Tikka Roll
Mushroom Tikka Roll

ROLL

150/-
150/-
130/-
140/-

CHINESE MAIN COURSE

Sanghai Noodles Special
Veg Hakka Noodles
Non Veg Hakka Noodles
Egg Hakka Noodles
Mix Hakka Noodles
Veg Garlic Noodles
Non Veg Garlic Noodles
Egg Garlic Noodles
Mix Garlic Noodles
Veg Chilli Soya Noodles
Egg Chilli Soya Noodles
Chicken Chilli Soya Noodles
Mix Chilli Soya Noodles
Veg Schezwan Noodles
Egg Schezwan Noodles
Chicken Schezwan Noodles
Mix Schezwan Noodles
Veg Bon Garlic Noodles 
Egg Bon Garlic Noodles 
Chicken Bon Garlic Noodles 
Mix Bon Garlic Noodles 
Veg Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
 

220/-
120/-
150/-
130/-
180/-
120/-
150/-
130/-
180/-
120/-
140/-
160/-
180/-
120/-
140/-
160/-
180/-
120/-
140/-
160/-
180/-
130/-
140/-
160/-



Mix Fried Rice
Veg Ginger Capcicum Fried Rice
Egg Ginger Capcicum Fried Rice
Chicken Ginger Capcicum Fried Rice
Mix Ginger Capcicum Fried Rice
Veg Bon Garlic Fried Rice
Egg Bon Garlic Fried Rice 
Chicken Bon Garlic Fried Rice 
Mix Bon Garlic Fried Rice
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice 
Egg Schezwan Fried Rice
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice
Mix Schezwan Fried Rice
Non Veg Lemon Chilli Butter Garlic Fried Rice
Mix Lemon Chilli Butter Garlic Fried Rice
Veg Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Egg Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Chicken Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Mix Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Egg Chicken Raf Fried Rice
Mix Raf Fried Rice

CHINESE MAIN COURSE

180/-
130/-
140/-
160/-
200/-
130/-
170/-
140/-
200/-
130/-
150/-
170/-
210/-
230/-
250/-
130/-
140/-
170/-
200/-
250/-
260/-

MAIN COURSEMAIN COURSE

VEG SIDE DISH

Chilli Paneer
Schezwan Paneer
Hot Garlic Paneer
Sweet Garlic Paneer
Capcicum Paneer

220/-
230/-
220/-
220/-
250/-



VEG SIDE DISH

Chilli Mushroom
Hot Garlic Mushroom
Baby Corn Mushrrom Choice Of Sase
Mix Veg Hot Garlic
Babycorn Mushroom Brocoli Paneer Choice Of Sase
Veg Manchurian 

230/-
230/-
240/-
230/-
260/-
220/-

NON VEG

Chilli Chicken
Hot Garlic Chicken
Hunam Chicken
Schezwan Chicken
Chilli Waster Chicken
Sweet Garlic Chicken
Ginger Chilli Wanen Sauce Chicken
Chilli Honey Lemon Chicken
Kung Pao Chicken
Cantonis Chicken

250/-
250/-
260/-
270/-
280/-
250/-
270/-
270/-
270/-
280/-
270/-

FISH

Hot Garlic Fish
Schezwan Fish
Chilli Waster Fish
Butter Garlic

320/-
340/-
360/-
360/-

PRAWN

Sweet Chilli Garlic Prawn
Debils Prawn

450/-
450/-



MOMO Steam Fry Pan fry

Veg Momo
Chicken Momo
Corn Cheese Momo
Chicken Cheese Momo
Cheese Bust Momo

80/-
110/-
120/-
130/-

-

100/-
130/-
130/-
150/-

-

120/-
150/-
160/-
170/-
190/-

INDIAN MAIN COURSE

Steam Rice
Jira Rice
Pie Polou
Onion Polou
Basmati Polou
Kashmiree Polou- Apple, Pear, Pomegranate, 
Cashew Nuds

Paneer Butter Masala
Muttor Paneer
Veg Kofta
Mix Veg 
Paneer Tikka Mashala
Kadai Paneer
Musroom Do-pyaza
Tandoori Vorben Alu
Veg Jhal Pyaza
Dal Makhni
Yellow Dal Fry

100/-
120/-
150/-
140/-
180/-
210/-

GRAVVY SIDE DISH

220/-
240/-
250/-
240/-
260/-
250/-
230/-
240/-
250/-
250/-
260/-
230/-

Veg



Chicken Carry
Chicken Kasha
Chicken Butter Mashala
Chciken Tikka Mashala
Dhania Murgh
Chiken Medhi Masala
Mutton Regan Juice
Mutton Kasa
Fish Cary
Fish Masala 

Non veg
280/-
280/-
300/-
300/-
320/-
300/-
300/-
450/-
480/-
350/-
380/-

BIRYANI

Chicken Biryani 
Egg Biryani
Special Mutton Biryani
Mutton Biryani

250/- / 180/-
150/- / 130/-

550/-
399/-

Half / Full

RAITA

Mix Veg Raita
Plain Raita

100/-
80/-

CHINESE COMBO

Egg Fried Rice + Chilli Chicken (4 Pc) + Momo (2 Pc) 250/-

 SPECIAL CHINESE COMBO  
Egg Fried Rice + Egg Chilli Garlic Noodles + 
Chilli Chicken (4 Pc) + Momo (2 Pc) + Crispy Chilli Baby Corn

400/-

VEG CHINESE COMBO

Veg Fried Rice + Chilli Paneer + Veg Steam Momo ( 2 Pc) 210/-



CHINESE NOODLES COMBO

Egg Hakka Noodles + Hot Garlic Chicken (4 Pc) + 
Chicken Momo Pan Fry (2 Pc)

250/-

VEG CHINESE COMBO
Veg Hakka Noodles + Veg Manchurian + 
Pan Fried Momo (2 Pc)

210/-

INDIAN COMBO
veg

Plain Rice + Dal Fry + Matter Paneer + Papad + 
Gulab Jamun (1 Pc)

280/-

Jira Rice + Mix Veg + Paneer Butter Mashala + 
Papad + Gulab Jamun (1 Pc)

290/-

Piece Pulao + Veg Jhal Pyaza + Paneer Tikka ( 2 Pc) 
+ Papad + Gulab Jamun (1 Pc)

300/-

NON VEG INDIAN COMBO

NON VEG SPECIAL INDIAN COMBO

Piece Pulao + Mutton Kasha ( 2 Pc)  + Chicken Tikka 
(2 Pc) + Green Salad + Gulab Jamun (1 Pc)  

Plain Rice + Chicken Curry ( 2 Pc) + Chicken Tikka 
(2 Pc) + Papad + Gulab Jamun (1 Pc) 

320/-

410/-

combo veg 
Butter Nan (1 Pc) + Kadai Paneer + Green Salad 

Tandoori Roti (2pc) + Dal Makhnai + Mix Veg 210/-

DESSERT 
Hot Gulab Jamun ( 2pc) 50/-
Darshan Ice Cream 180/-

199/-



Thank You !
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